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Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0754 (Rat #0409, Act #0359 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Finance

Similar (S 0652)
A Bill to amend Section 23-23-70, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to fine and bond forfeiture

financing for the South Carolina Criminal Justice Academy, so as to provide for amounts to be added to fines and bonds to be

used for the financing of the academy and the Law Enforcement Hall of Fame and to provide that the additional funds must be

assessed and collected by the courts of this State or law enforcement officers authorized to accept bond.-amended title

02/02/84
02/14/84
02/14/84
02/28/84
02/28/84
02/29/84
02/29/84
04/04/84
04/11/84
04/17/84
04/18/84
04/19/84
04/25/84
04/25/84
05/03/84
05/09/84
05/09/84
05/09/84
05/21/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-560

Read second time SJ-641

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-641

Amended SJ-774

Read third time and sent to House SJ-775

Introduced and read first time HJ-1128

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1128

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2136

Objection by Rep. J. Bradley, Kohn & Archibald HJ-232

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Kohn HJ-2435

Read second time HJ-2482

Objection by Rep. J. Arthur, Woods, Holt, Washington, Williams & Gordon HJ-2525
Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Arthur, Woods, Holt, Washington, Williams & Gordon HJ-2621
Read third time and enrolled HJ-2626

Ratified R 409

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/84

Act No. 359
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