

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0754 (Rat #0409, Act #0359 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Finance

Similar (S 0652)

A Bill to amend Section 23-23-70, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to fine and bond forfeiture financing for the South Carolina Criminal Justice Academy, so as to provide for amounts to be added to fines and bonds to be used for the financing of the academy and the Law Enforcement Hall of Fame and to provide that the additional funds must be assessed and collected by the courts of this State or law enforcement officers authorized to accept bond.-amended title

02/02/84	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-560
02/14/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-641
02/14/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-641
02/28/84	Senate	Amended SJ-774
02/28/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-775
02/29/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1128
02/29/84	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1128
04/04/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2136
04/11/84	House	Objection by Rep. J. Bradley, Kohn & Archibald HJ-232
04/17/84	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Kohn HJ-2435
04/18/84	House	Read second time HJ-2482
04/19/84	House	Objection by Rep. J. Arthur, Woods, Holt, Washington, Williams & Gordon HJ-2525
04/25/84	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Arthur, Woods, Holt, Washington, Williams & Gordon HJ-2621
04/25/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2626
05/03/84		Ratified R 409
05/09/84		Signed By Governor
05/09/84		Effective date 07/01/84
05/09/84		Act No. 359
05/21/84		Copies available